
U23-012-B

R03-042

R01-005-023

R01-012

U67-010

U67-011

U67-012

R01-005-014

R03-039

U67-017 U67-016

U67-015

U67-097

Common
Open Space

U23-008-001

U23-006-006

U23-006-007

U23-010
U23-006-008

U23-011
U23-

012-A

R01-005-A

U67-013

U67-014

R01-001

R01-014

R01-005-021

U23-012
U23-013

U23-014-A
U23-014

R01-005-013

R01-005-012

R01-005-025

R03-041

R01-004

U23-006-004 U23-006-003U23-006-005

U23-006

R01-005-020

R01-005-019

R01-005-015

R03-042-001

R01-016

R01-005-018

R01-005-022

R01-005-017

R01-005-016

R01-003

R01-005-A

U23-016

R01-005-001

R01-005-002

R01-005-003

R01-005-004

R01-005-C

R01-005-005

R01-006

R01-005-006

R01-005-007 U22-004-C
U22-004-B

U22-004-A

R01-006-T

U23-008-004

R01-005-026

R01-010

R03-039-BR03-039-A R03-039-1

21'

524.3'

99.35'

150.34'

12
0.7

5'

277.55'
159.97'

265.26'

60.31'

264'

642.54'

216.23'

266.16'

297.36'

101
.56

'

96.39' 107.52'

161.18'

28.17'

68.13'

103'

172'

R01-005-024

R01-013

R01-005-008

R01-005-009

R01-005-010

R01-005-011

R03-054-A3

305.61'

100'267'

10
5'

65'

277.44'

102'

163'

10
6'

36
5'

15
0'

153'100'

100'

15
0'

1636.39'

188.08' 212.94'

33
6.2

7'

250.76'

457
.79

'

45
.61

'

25.91'

96
7.0

8'

10
81

.11
'

140.3'

440.9'

301.74'

10
7.6

3'

331.35'

33
9.2

9'

152
.51

'

254.91'

166.3'

272.17'

16
7.4

6'

23
4.7

'

193.29'

15
2.8

8'

189.98'

144.56'

12
6.8

7'

22
7.3

4'

88.96'

80' 125'

137'

131'

115'

325'

154.82'

26
2.8

5'

13
7'

568.77'

644.68'

260.1'

250'

409.59'

40'

110.69' 176
.2'

653.62'

50'
212.67'

129.83'

11
6.4

9'

52
.53

'

120'

50
'

40
'

20'

17
5.2

9'

163.43'

144.14'

4

4240

96.96'

229.27'

383.46'

26

2

4

6

8

10

12

2

10

8

287.24'
29.61'

55

1

3

4

19

21

1.01

1.20

1.11

1.25

20.75

106

104

2.80

1.91

8 610

5

9

7

258
5

262

6
12

11
9 266

1

3

5

7

100

9

101

11

13

6

8

10

9

7

40

4

15

17

1

19.00

1.90

9.98

20

1.21

1.04

160.50

2

81 77

2

34

22

50

2.09 2.75

25.00

7.58

28.20

17 16 15

1.111.30

2.96

.96

1.64

1.37

1.33

2.12

.92

CEDARWOOD DR

14.00

20.75

2.002.00
4.82

CHURCH ST

SCITTERYGUSSET DR

SANDPIPER LN
FALMOUTH SPUR - M

AINE TURNPIKE

FALMOUTH SPUR - M
AINE TURNPIKE

36

SP
RUCE L

N

FA
IR

WA
Y D

R

3.42

124.68

4

5

6

7

8
14

13

12

11

10

2

1

B A

MARSH ALL D R

CO
RN

ER
ST

ON
E D

R

WOODS RD

WOODS RD

149.58'

42
.84

'

30'

40'

1.1

500'

420'

52

99

126

3

500.22' 21'

50'TU
CKER

NUCK WAY

U23-006-XXX

2.3

R04-026-XXX
P/O

128L3  K3

L1

L2

L5 L4
130

134

R01-005

149.93'

12
0'

148'

230'

416.64'

100'

131

Tax Sheets are intended for assessing purposes only.
Boundary locations are approximate and

should not be used for conveyance of property.

Falmouth Tax SheetIndex Map

¯
Maps Prepared by:

Map updated to: April 1, 2019

207.846.2355
www.spatialalternatives.com

patialA lternativesS
220

150140

233 234
232231400

Feet

Town of Falmouth, Maine
Railroad

Buildings:
Road Name
Map/Lot Number
Parcel Acreage
Lot Dimension
Subdivision Lot Number
Street Number

MAIN ST
R05-053

2.03
123.42'

8
12

Legend

Water

Rights of Way/Easements Parcels

Sewered

Roads
Not Sewered 231


